19.8.

20.8.

Friday

Saturday

52.IMATRANAIJO,INTERNATIONAL ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE

16.45 Circuit is closed
17.15 Open 600 practice 1
17.40 Open 1000 practice 1
18.mai Lightweight practice 1
18.30 SS IRRC practice 1
19.00 SB IRRC practice 1
19.30 Sidecar practice 1
20.15 Circuit is open
09.00 Circuit is closed
10.00 SSIRRC practice 2
10.30 SB IRRC practice 2
11.00 Lightweight practice 2
11.30 Sidecar practice 2
12.00 Break
13.00 SS IRRC practice 3
13.30 SB IRRC practice 3
14.00 Sidecar practice 3
14.30 Open 600 practice 2
15.00 Open 1000 practice 2
16.00 SS IRRC Race 1
16.45 SB IRRC Race 1
17.20 Sidecar Race 1
19.00 Circuit is open

15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
20 minutes
20 minutes

20 minutes
20 minutes
20 minutes
20 minutes

20 minutes
20 minutes
20 minutes
20 minutes
20 minutes

10 laps
10 laps
6 laps

21.8.

Sunday

09.00
10.00
10.25
10.50
11.15
11.40
12.05

13.00
13.40
14.20
15.00
15.40
16.20

17.30

Circuit is closed

If necessary,

reservation

for wet race

practices

Open 600
Lightweight
Openl000
SS IRRC
Sidecar

SB IRRC

Circuit is open

Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1

10 laps
10 laps
10 laps
10 laps
10 laps
10 laps



