52.IMATRANAJO,INTERNATIONAL ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE

19.8.	Friday	18.30 19.00 19.30	Circuit is closed Open 600 Open 1000 i Lightweight SS IRRC SB IRRC Sidecar	practice 1	15 minutes 15 minutes 15 minutes 15 minutes 20 minutes 20 minutes	21.8.	Sunday	09.00 10.00 10.25 10.50 11.15 11.40 12.05	Circuit is close If necessary, reservation for wet race practices	ed	
		20.15 09.00	Circuit is open Circuit is closed	4				13.00 13.40 14.20	Open 600 Lightweight Open1000	Race 1 Race 1 Race 1	10 laps 10 laps 10 laps
20.8.	Saturday	10.00	SS IRRC	practice 2	20 minutes			15.00	SS IRRC	Race 1	10 laps
20.0.	Jacaraay	10.30	SB IRRC	practice 2	20 minutes			15.40	Sidecar	Race 1	10 laps
		11.00	Lightweight	practice 2	20 minutes			16.20	SB IRRC	Race 1	10 laps
		11.30	Sidecar	practice 2	20 minutes			10.20	35 mile	nace 1	10 10 0
		12.00	Break	P							
		13.00	SS IRRC	practice 3	20 minutes			17.30	Circuit is open		
		13.30 14.00	SB IRRC	practice 3	20 minutes						
		14.00	Sidecar Open 600	practice 3 practice 2	20 minutes 20 minutes						
		15.00	Open 1000	practice 2	20 minutes						
		15.00	Open 1000	practice 2	20 minutes						
		16.00	SS IRRC	Race 1	10 laps						
		16.45	SB IRRC	Race 1	10 laps						
		17.20	Sidecar	Race 1	6 laps						
		19.00	Circuit is open		-						